
Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil
Malmö

03.12.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 28 fencers)
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name and first name club nat. number d.o.b. licence

HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1/9/2004 DEN00000000
HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 20/7/2005 DEN00000000
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 13/3/2004 DEN00000000
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 25/11/2004 DEN00000000
SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 7/2/2006 DEN00000000
FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 19/4/2007 DEN00000000
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 14 4/5/2005 SWE00005619
FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 1 6/7/2004 SWE00004144
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 5 22/11/2005 SWE00004387
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 15 23/12/2005 SWE00005616
KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 2 6/7/2004 SWE00003866
LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE 1 22/12/2004 SWE00004126
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 41 22/2/2008 SWE00006114
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 17 21/1/2005 SWE00005499
ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE 25 7/2/2004 SWE00005011
AXELSSON Ludvig LUGI LUND SWE 9/7/2004 SWE00006091
BENGTSSON Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE 7/10/2004 SWE00006265
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 40 15/7/2004 SWE00006013
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 24 10/2/2004 SWE00005493
HJELTMAN Ib MFFG MALMÖ SWE 20/7/2006 SWE00006132
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 6 18/5/2004 SWE00004950
WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE 52 23/2/2004 SWE00005771
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 9/6/2005 SWE00005000
FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 7 30/12/2004 SWE00004271
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 23 15/9/2004 SWE00004264
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 10 3/8/2005 SWE00003928
MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 34 23/1/2008 SWE00005836
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 4 31/5/2004 SWE00004423
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil
Malmö

03.12.2016

Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
28 qualifiers

Round No 2
28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 03.12.2016 19:46



Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil
Malmö

03.12.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:30    piste No  8
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 21 28 2
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBOR SWE  0  0  4  0  0  3 0.000 -23 7 7
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE  0  1  V  0  V  3 0.333 -13 14 6
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN  0  3  V  3  2  V 0.333 -6 18 4
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE  1  1  V  V  1  4 0.333 -9 17 5

Poule No 2    11:30    piste No  9
Referee: RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  V  0  V  4  V 0.500 -5 19 4
LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  2  V  3  4  1  2 0.167 -12 17 7
FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE  3  4  V  1  4  V 0.333 -5 22 5
WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  3  V  0  V  4 0.500 -2 22 3
BENGTSSON Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE  4  1  V  1  3  V 0.333 -7 19 6

Poule No 3    11:30    piste No  10
Referee: DORDEVIC Larisa SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  0  V  1  4  1  V 0.333 -4 16 5
KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
AXELSSON Ludvig LUGI LUND SWE  0  0  0  1  0  3 0.000 -26 4 7
HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 12 25 3
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 26 4
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBOR SWE  0  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -22 6 6

Poule No 4    11:30    piste No  11
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 15 26 2
HJELTMAN Ib MFFG MALMÖ SWE  0  0  1  2  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 9 24 3
ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE  V  V  3  2  V  0 0.500 1 20 4
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE  0  V  1  V V2 0 0.500 -7 13 5
PERSSON TÖRN CaspianYFK YSTAD SWE  0  V  1  2  1  0 0.167 -13 9 6
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 22 28 1
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil
Malmö

03.12.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
2 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.833 22 28 qualifier
3 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 21 28 qualifier
4 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 19 29 qualifier
5 HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 17 27 qualifier
6 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 16 27 qualifier
7 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 15 26 qualifier
8 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE 0.833 12 29 qualifier
9 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.667 12 25 qualifier

10 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.667 10 25 qualifier
11 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.667 9 24 qualifier
12 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.667 7 26 qualifier
13 ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE 0.500 1 20 qualifier
14 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
15 MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
16 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -7 13 qualifier
17 SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.333 -4 16 qualifier
18 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.333 -5 22 qualifier
19 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
20 BENGTSSON Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
21 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
22 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.333 -13 14 qualifier
23 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.167 -12 17 qualifier
24 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 0.167 -13 9 qualifier
25 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.167 -22 6 qualifier
26 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
27 AXELSSON Ludvig LUGI LUND SWE 0.000 -26 4 qualifier
28 HJELTMAN Ib MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -27 3 qualifier
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil
Malmö
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    13:40    piste No  1&3
Referee: DORDEVIC Larisa SWE HGIF HALMSTAD, VAABEN Naja DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE  0  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 23 3
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBOR SWE  1  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -16 7 6
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE  2  1  2  1  4  2 0.000 -16 12 7
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE  3  0 V2V3  V  0 0.500 -3 13 4
PERSSON TÖRN CaspianYFK YSTAD SWE  4  1 V4 V  0  0 0.333 -11 14 5
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 2

Poule No 2    13:40    piste No  2&4
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ, RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  4  0  0  4  1 0.000 -21 9 7
HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 11 25 3
MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBOR SWE  V  2  1  0  2  3 0.167 -15 13 6
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 14 25 2
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE  V  1  V  2  2  3 0.333 -8 18 5
FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  1 V4 1  1  V 0.500 -5 17 4

Poule No 3    13:40    piste No  5&7
Referee: DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG, JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
BENGTSSON Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE  0  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7
HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
AXELSSON Ludvig LUGI LUND SWE  V  0  2  1  0  0 0.167 -18 8 6
HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  1  1  V  2  1 0.333 -6 15 5
WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  0  1  V  V  1 0.500 -1 17 4
FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 23 3

Poule No 4    13:40    piste No  6&8
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG, LUNDEGARD Martin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE  1  0  V  V  V  4 0.500 1 20 4
FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 24 2
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE  0  2  1  V  0  3 0.167 -14 11 6
HJELTMAN Ib MFFG MALMÖ SWE  0  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -27 3 7
SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE  0  V  0  V  V  2 0.500 -5 17 5
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil
Malmö

03.12.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 1.000 29 30 qualifier
2 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 26 30 qualifier
3 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 25 30 qualifier
4 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
5 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 18 28 qualifier
6 HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 16 28 qualifier
7 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 14 25 qualifier
8 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.667 12 24 qualifier
9 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 11 25 qualifier

10 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 11 23 qualifier
11 SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.667 4 22 qualifier
12 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE 0.667 3 23 qualifier
13 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.500 1 20 qualifier
14 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -1 17 qualifier
15 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
16 ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE 0.500 -5 17 qualifier
16 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.500 -5 17 qualifier
18 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.333 -6 15 qualifier
19 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
20 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 0.333 -11 14 qualifier
21 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.167 -14 11 qualifier
22 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.167 -15 13 qualifier
23 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.167 -16 7 qualifier
24 AXELSSON Ludvig LUGI LUND SWE 0.167 -18 8 qualifier
25 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.000 -16 12 qualifier
26 MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
27 HJELTMAN Ib MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -27 3 qualifier
28 BENGTSSON Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE 0.000 -28 2 qualifier
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Malmö
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 45 60 qualifier
2 KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.917 46 58 qualifier
3 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA SWE 0.917 45 57 qualifier
4 HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.833 38 55 qualifier
5 HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.833 33 55 qualifier
6 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA SWE 0.750 32 51 qualifier
7 FRID Magnus GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 31 53 qualifier
8 KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 28 53 qualifier
9 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA SWE 0.750 26 51 qualifier

10 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 23 49 qualifier
11 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE 0.750 15 52 qualifier
12 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.583 8 46 qualifier
13 SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 0 38 qualifier
14 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -3 39 qualifier
15 ASK Theo LUGI LUND SWE 0.500 -4 37 qualifier
16 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -10 26 qualifier
17 FU GIUGNO Raffaele HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.417 -11 35 qualifier
18 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 0.333 -17 35 qualifier
19 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -18 32 qualifier
20 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD SWE 0.250 -24 23 qualifier
21 MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -26 28 qualifier
22 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.250 -27 25 qualifier
23 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.167 -21 34 qualifier
24 BENGTSSON Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE 0.167 -35 21 qualifier
25 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.167 -38 13 qualifier
26 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 0.083 -38 20 qualifier
27 AXELSSON Ludvig LUGI LUND SWE 0.083 -44 12 qualifier
28 HJELTMAN Ib MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -54 6 qualifier
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Girl
Malmö

03.12.2016
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1 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE

Final

2 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAV DEN    15/3
LARSSON Karin



Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Girl
Malmö

03.12.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 2 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE
2 HØVIDS POSSING Sally FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
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